IV'MAGN Lo Order Summary

exposition services For Delivery between 1/1/2018 and 12/31/2018
For Orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 12/17/2018
Status(es): Payment Pending, Confirmed, Closed
Multiple Suppliers Selected

Monday, February 19, 2018

Start End Location

Hindsight Expo 2018

7:00 AM 8:00 AM 110
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 810
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 120
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 500
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 401
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 111
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 500
7:00 AM 9:00 AM 220

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Start End Location

Hindsight Expo 2018
401
111
500

Saturday, August 4, 2018

Start End Location

American Dental Surgeon 2018
7:00 AM  9:00 AM 450

Sunday, August 5, 2018

Start End Location

American Dental Surgeon 2018
7:00 AM  10:00 AM 520

Monday, August 6, 2018

Start End Location
American Dental Surgeon 2018

500
520

Order Summary

Exhibitor

Hotwire Communications
Yellow Dog Goods

REI

Bogart Inc.

LL Bean

ABC Corporation

Bogart Inc.

Graziano Corporation

Exhibitor

LL Bean
ABC Corporation

Bogart Inc.

Exhibitor

My Company

Exhibitor

REI

Exhibitor

Appquest Diagnostics
REI

Status

Confirmed
Payment Pending
Payment Pending
Payment Pending
Payment Pending
Confirmed
Confirmed

Payment Pending

Status

Payment Pending
Confirmed

Confirmed

Status

Confirmed

Status

Confirmed

Status

Confirmed

Confirmed

Order # Subtotal Rev

1024 $156.00
1020 $260.00
1028 $260.00
1034 $260.00
1035 $1640.00
1040 $462.50
1043 $517.50
1044 $260.00

Order # Subtotal Rev

1035 $1640.00
1040 $462.50
1043 $517.50

Order # Subtotal Rev

1091 $717.60

Order # Subtotal Rev

1087 $584.20

Order # Subtotal Rev

1078 $533.50
1087 $584.20
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IVIMAGN Lo Order Summary

exposition services

Monday, August 6, 2018

Start

American Dental Surgeon 2018

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

End

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

Order Summary

For Delivery between 1/1/2018 and 12/31/2018
For Orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 12/17/2018
Status(es): Payment Pending, Confirmed, Closed

Multiple Suppliers Selected

Location

500
123
500
130
260

Exhibitor

Appquest Diagnostics
Yellow Dog Goods
Appguest Diagnostics
Broadsoft Hospitality

Organic Biologics

Status

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Payment Pending

Confirmed

Order #

1065
1070
1078
1089
1090

Subtotal Rev

$253.50
$253.50
$533.50
$253.50
$304.20
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