

# Order Summary

For Delivery between 1/1/2018 and 12/31/2018  
 For Orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 12/17/2018  
 Status(es): Payment Pending, Confirmed, Closed  
 Multiple Suppliers Selected

## Monday, February 19, 2018

Start	End	Location	Exhibitor	Status	Order #	Subtotal Rev
<b>Hindsight Expo 2018</b>						
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	110	Hotwire Communications	Confirmed	1024	\$156.00
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	810	Yellow Dog Goods	Payment Pending	1020	\$260.00
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	120	REI	Payment Pending	1028	\$260.00
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	500	Bogart Inc.	Payment Pending	1034	\$260.00
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	401	LL Bean	Payment Pending	1035	\$1640.00
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	111	ABC Corporation	Confirmed	1040	\$462.50
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	500	Bogart Inc.	Confirmed	1043	\$517.50
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	220	Graziano Corporation	Payment Pending	1044	\$260.00

## Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Start	End	Location	Exhibitor	Status	Order #	Subtotal Rev
<b>Hindsight Expo 2018</b>						
		401	LL Bean	Payment Pending	1035	\$1640.00
		111	ABC Corporation	Confirmed	1040	\$462.50
		500	Bogart Inc.	Confirmed	1043	\$517.50

## Saturday, August 4, 2018

Start	End	Location	Exhibitor	Status	Order #	Subtotal Rev
<b>American Dental Surgeon 2018</b>						
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	450	My Company	Confirmed	1091	\$717.60

## Sunday, August 5, 2018

Start	End	Location	Exhibitor	Status	Order #	Subtotal Rev
<b>American Dental Surgeon 2018</b>						
7:00 AM	10:00 AM	520	REI	Confirmed	1087	\$584.20

## Monday, August 6, 2018

Start	End	Location	Exhibitor	Status	Order #	Subtotal Rev
<b>American Dental Surgeon 2018</b>						
		500	Appquest Diagnostics	Confirmed	1078	\$533.50
		520	REI	Confirmed	1087	\$584.20

## Order Summary

For Delivery between 1/1/2018 and 12/31/2018

For Orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 12/17/2018

Status(es): Payment Pending, Confirmed, Closed

Multiple Suppliers Selected

**Monday, August 6, 2018**

Start	End	Location	Exhibitor	Status	Order #	Subtotal Rev
<b>American Dental Surgeon 2018</b>						
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	500	Appquest Diagnostics	Confirmed	1065	\$253.50
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	123	Yellow Dog Goods	Confirmed	1070	\$253.50
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	500	Appquest Diagnostics	Confirmed	1078	\$533.50
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	130	Broadsoft Hospitality	Payment Pending	1089	\$253.50
7:00 AM	9:30 AM	260	Organic Biologics	Confirmed	1090	\$304.20